
    Please accept this heartfelt and sincere 
Thank You. During these unprecedented and 
uncertain times, we are so appreciative that you 
chose to support Sigma Kappa and its members. 
   Although the pandemic and the current climate 
around social injustice have been challenging, 
our leadership team and staff are adaptable, 
innovative and resourceful. 
   As you will see in this report, the needs of our 
sisters have not diminished, and your philanthropy 
has provided a source of strength and comfort 
to many. 
   Thank you for being a loyal supporter and 
making a true impact!”

“

Dawn Copple O’Connor, Foundation President
Tau Chapter, Indiana University

  2019-2020  
  Impact Statement



2019-2020 Giving

individual donors
4,000

90 collegiate chapter donors
60 alumnae chapter donors

Philanthropic Grants and Support
$10,000 to the Maine Seacoast Mission

$1Million to the Alzheimer’s Association
supporting the U.S. POINTER Study

$1.42Million for the Walk to End Alzheimer’s

sisters assisted

Scholarships

83

total awarded

13 graduate students
41 seniors
25 juniors

4 sophomores

$114,430

total donations
$1.34 Million

With your extraordinary help and generosity we 
raised $6.8Million for the Shared Hearts, New 
Heights. A Campaign for Sigma Kappa. 
 

We Did It!

Grants

total awarded
$209,172

total donations
$77,965

donors
579

Emergency Grants

$27,700 
7 Alumnae Heart Fund grants 

$2,025 
2 Barbara Denham Warren/Delta Upsilon 

chapter emergency grants

$25,059 
18 Collegiate Emergency grants

$2,500 
1 Sister to Sister Disaster Recovery Fund grant

1874 Giving Circle Chapter Grants

 $7,410 
3 chapters to implement charitable projects

Leadership & Educational Grants

$46,603
Sorority grant

$4,425
NHC educational grant

$90,000
Chapter educational area grants (housing)

$3,450
5 members for leadership conferences

Unfortunately, these events were postponed due to COVID-19.



Assets					   
Cash	
Due from Sorority	  
Due from NHC	
Inventory
Prepaid expenses & other assets	 
Contributions receivable, net	  
Investments				     
Property & equipment, net	
TOTAL ASSETS
Liabilities 
Accounts payable & 
   accrued expenses	
Grants payable		
Scholarships payable	
Due to Sorority		
Due to NHC		
Refundable advance
TOTAL LIABILITIES
Revenue 
Contributions		
Gain (loss) on valuation of 
  contributions receivable	
Investment return, net		   
TOTAL REVENUE		
Expenses 
Program services	
Fundraising			    
General and administrative	  
TOTAL EXPENSES		

$429,750 
    563

   0
23,639
36,164

350,698
7,560,694

  43,516
$8,445,024

$269,559 
878 
841 

18,506 
41,461 

427,450 
7,149,010 

37,983 
$7,945,688

$34,203 
772,505
121,840
38,133
29,839
89,995

$1,086,515

$47,815 
0 

111,134 
29,232 
12,461 

0
$200,642 

$1,335,944

189 
372,083 

$1,708,216

$1,757,183 

(1,039) 
102,125 

$1,858,269 

$485,958 
359,504 
339,565 

$1,185,027 

$1,429,864
268,293
396,596

$2,094,753

Foundation Financials           2019-20         2018-19

www.sigmakappa.org

Foundation Net Assests

$7,358,509

$7,745,046

$7,071,804

$5,916,368

$4,564,517

$4,061,998

$3,813,939

$4,053,726

$3,195,301

$3,014,113
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Donor Recognition
As a donor, your gifts have a 
tremendous impact on Sigma 
Kappa. To view our donor 
recognition pages, please 
log into your Sigma Kappa 
account. Thank you 
for your generosity.


